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Nome
JOVEM TALENTO
VEM TRANQUILO

XODOZINHO
JIMMI NEUTRO
QUERUBIN
TERRORISTA
PRIDE
PRESENTE
AMERICA
RAYBAN
DELIRIO
FENIX
SPRITE
SAMURAI
ATREVIDO

Anilha
061337
048342
272020
062748
24605
231071
275996
297722
057473
009231
17293
012476
030474
275656
012000

Dono
DINHO
SAMUEL
MARCO/WILLIAN
PATRICK
JOSE WILTON
ALEX/WESLEY
WILLIAN
WILLIAN
CHIQUINHO
DIRLEI/ BRENO
ELYSON/MARCIEL
DANILO/MAURICINHO
MARCELO
THIAGO
LAURO

COLEIRO 20/12/2020
CCPV - Varginha

Cidade
CARMO DE MINAS
TRES CORACOES

VARGINHA

TRES PONTAS
VARGINHA
VARGINHA

TRES PONTAS
TRES PONTAS
SAO GONGALO
TRES CORACOES
ALFENAS-MG

10/15 min
163/187
67/137
43/121
75/120
90/112
100/106
80/101
60/101
112/96
101/96
61/96
131/93
29/90
81/82
68/79

Pontos
30
25
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
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